

BID TABULATION

WBS NO.: 15006.1026012
ROUTE: NC 87 @ Greys Creek
PROJECT: Scour Repair at Box Culvert

BY: RAW
DATE: 1/17/2018
COUNTY: Cumberland

					Baxley Corporation, LLC		Tara Group of Lumberton		Rufus Young Construction	
LINE	ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	0000100000-N	Mobilization	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
2	0063000000-N	Grading (includes seeding and matting)	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$106,750.00	\$106,750.00
3		Grout	10	CY	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$325.00	\$3,250.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
3A	Alternate	Polyurethane	1500	LBS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$16.00	\$24,000.00
4		Temporary Silt Fence	80	LF	\$10.00	\$800.00	\$2.50	\$200.00	\$5.00	\$400.00
5		Geotextile for Drainage - Type 2	75	SY	\$10.00	\$750.00	\$2.50	\$187.50	\$10.00	\$750.00
6	6000900000-E	Stone for Erosion Control -Class B	60	TON	\$30.00	\$1,800.00	\$60.00	\$3,600.00	\$80.00	\$4,800.00
7		Select Granular Material (Type III)	60	CY	\$30.00	\$1,800.00	\$18.00	\$1,080.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00
8		Silicon Expansion Joint Replacement	40	LF	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$140.00	\$5,600.00
9	3691000000-N	Dewatering	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$82,000.00	\$82,000.00	\$62,000.00	\$62,000.00
10		PZ 27 Permanent Sheeting	30	SY	\$1,500.00	\$45,000.00	\$595.00	\$17,850.00	\$400.00	\$12,000.00
11	4577000000-N	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
TOTALS						\$143,150.00		\$183,567.50		\$239,000.00

					Hunting Creek Const., Inc.		ES & J, Inc.		Smith-Rowe, LLC	
LINE	ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	0000100000-N	Mobilization	1	LS	\$13,400.00	\$13,400.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
2	0063000000-N	Grading (includes seeding and matting)	1	LS	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
3		Grout	10	CY	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00
3A	Alternate	Polyurethane	1500	LBS	\$25.00	\$37,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
4		Temporary Silt Fence	80	LF	\$25.01	\$2,000.80	\$10.00	\$800.00	\$5.00	\$400.00
5		Geotextile for Drainage - Type 2	75	SY	\$5.00	\$375.00	\$10.00	\$750.00	\$8.00	\$600.00
6	6000900000-E	Stone for Erosion Control -Class B	60	TON	\$75.00	\$4,500.00	\$70.00	\$4,200.00	\$85.00	\$5,100.00
7		Select Granular Material (Type III)	60	CY	\$85.00	\$5,100.00	\$60.00	\$3,600.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00
8		Silicon Expansion Joint Replacement	40	LF	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$500.00	\$20,000.00	\$284.00	\$11,360.00
9	3691000000-N	Dewatering	1	LS	\$119,000.00	\$119,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$235,000.00	\$235,000.00
10		PZ 27 Permanent Sheeting	30	SY	\$767.10	\$23,013.00	\$1,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$72,000.00
11	4577000000-N	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$25,000.08	\$25,000.08	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$47,500.00	\$47,500.00
TOTALS						\$268,888.88		\$329,350.00		\$477,960.00